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Freundschaftschiessen 2023 in Riiegsau (Gesamt)
Jg.

Name
Fankhauser

Neuenschwander

Fankhauser
Gosteli
Althaus
Ziircher
Rentsch
Wiithrich

Grossenbacher

Reinhard
Linder
Reinhard
Reinhard
Steiner
Rentsch
Griitter
Angara
Lippitz
Balsiger
Schair
Ziircher
Heiniger
Megert
Blum
Zwygart
Liechti
Gfeller
Fliickiger
Mosimann
Joss

Iseli
Gerber

Vorname

Punkt
98
97
94
93
93
93
92
91
90
90
90
88
88
87
87
86
85
85
84
84
84
83
83
82
82
81
81
80
79
78
76
76

Verein
Riiegsau
Affoltern
Riiegsau
Hasle
Riiegsau
Riiegsau
Hasle
Riiegsau
Affoltern
Affoltern
Hasle
Affoltern
Riiegsau
Affoltern
Hasle
Riiegsau
Affoltern
Hasle
Riiegsau
Riiegsau
Riiegsau
Affoltern
Affoltern
Hasle
Riiegsau
Hasle
Riiegsau
Affoltern
Affoltern
Riiegsau
Hasle
Riiegsau

Freundschaftschiessen Vereinswettkampf 2023

Verein

Schiitzen Riiegsau

Fs Affoltern

SG Hasle b/B

Peter 1962
Monika 1951
Johann 1952
Martin 1971
Johann 1950
Christoph 1956
Hanspeter 1960
Peter 1965
Melissa Ann 2003
Andreas 1963
Peter 1960
Kevin 1997
Fritz 1956
Werner 1957
Barbara 1960
Erwin 1969
Jan 1989
Jorn 1974
Hans Peter 1953
Andreas 1940
Andrea 1962
Hansueli 1964
Walter 1952
Adrian 1972
Samuel 1958
Christoph 1994
Hans Ueli 1946
Simon 1976
Stefan 1969
Kurt 1957
Peter 1960
Hans 1947
Teilnehmer Pflicht

14 8

10 8

8 8

2% N.Pfl.

Durchschitt
92.088
88.327
85.750



